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Contractor's Annlication for Payment No.I FINAL/Retaittage 

v,a~ • 11627Vu-gini&Plua, Ste 103 Application APPllcalion Dato: 

LaV1Sb,NB63128 Period: 8/5/2020 
To Fllllll (Contrac!or): Via (l!oglnccr): 

City of La VISla Oluoa,Inc 
(OWner): Oraham Conmuctlon 

Project: 84th Street Redevelopment l'llll 
Conttac:t: 

Mth Street Redevelopment Plan 

Ownefs Con!IactNo.: NIA Contractor's Project No.: 

Applleatlon For Payment 

-·· ........ --~ -- ------
Alll!toved Chane Orders 

Number Additions Deduc:lions 
vn3i.,.. Bid Quantity Sl73,138.10 Cbanns 

I $13,860.00 

2 $11S,22S.SS 

3 $240,850.90 

4 $39,201.43 

s $69,112.IS 

6 $18,190.00 

7 S143,877.6S 

TOTALS $478,950.36 S33S,20S.7S 

NETCHANGBBY St.cl, 744.51 
CHANGE ORDERS 

Contractor'• Certllleatloa 

The undenigned Contnctor certifiea that to tho best of its knowledge: (I) all previous progress pa;ymeats 
received ftom Owner on account ofWorlc done under the Connet have been applied on account to diocharge 
Conlnlctol's legitimate obligations Incurred In connection wllb Wade covered by prior Appllcatlom for 
Payment; (2) title of .U Wad<, inateriall and eqwpment incoipomted In aid Work or olberwise listed in or 
covcm:l by Ibis Application for Payment will pus to Owner at time of payment fi<:e and cl- of all Liens, 
security Jncercsts and encumbrances (coccept such u an, covered by a Bond acceptable to Owner indemnifying 
Owner 1plost my sucb Liens, security lntmest or encumbiancea); and (3) all WOik coveted by 11m 
Appllcation for Pa;yment is in acccndance with the Connet Documents and is not defective. 

l!Dam,,en Project No.: 
B16-0546 

l, ORIGINALCONTRACl'PRJ1c;;g _________ S $4,29S,fll,IO 

2. Netcllan1e byCbup Onle,n..----------- S S143,7«58 
' ·3, Current Contract Price (JJne I c :,.,._ __________ S 54.442,356.31 

4. TOT.AL COMPLl:'J'D AND STORED TO DATE 
(Colama M oa Prop-en Estimate.,_ __________ S $4,442,356.38 

5. RETJJNAGE: 

L X 100% WorkC0111plemL.- S _____ _ 
b. X _____ StondMatulaL..- s _____ _ 
c. Tol:llRetaiaap(JJae5a+Llne5b)1 ______ $ _____ _ 

I' 
I, 

i: 

6. AMOtJNTELIGIBLE TO DATE (Lr• -4-Llae Sc,,-_____ S S4M2,356.31 

17, LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS (Line 6 from prior Appllcadon.)- S S4,42G,14UO 
IL AMOUNT DUI! TBIS APPLICATION, _________ S ffl.211.71 

S SO.OD 9,BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE 

Payment of s 
$22~11.78 

(Line a or other- au.ch explanation of tho otheremount) 

Approved by: ~ 8/11/2020 
·• Pield Manqer (Date) 

Ok TO PIH 

A-B 

~ 

~
I . 1'\ 0../1 AAIJ r. 'fJ J / B /~ Cc.620 ContJactofaAppllcatlonfarPaym1111t ~ r-r a" \Y~\. EJCO f Professional Engineers for EJCDC. All rights reaerved. 

prno Q;_( I~/ J.O<J\D 

(-b # aP-coe1 lf~ 
c, 20 I Society o 



Projoct: 

Contractor: 

f.c :c; Q 
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'2.l'avA,plicatl.nn,c:i1cu111tl•ns.•~ 

C0-17~OO1 / City of LaVlsta Mth strHt Rcdovolopmont 

Graham Construction 

E cl" 

$17.75 $ a7,915Y.70 2,Js~.uu .J 
15,900. 0 1. 611.00 $ 

___ $_5._0_0 $ 1,585.00 17.00 $ 

S20.oo Is -e~a-so.oo I 418,00 IS 

4:t:011..Q 

7 072.00 
1585.00 

ueo.oo 1 

Project#: S11.054i FINAi. PAY APP 

Date: 1/4/2020 Dlt:1 Through: 1/5/2020 

L M N p 
ETED 

MA 
Qty lhis Plriod Tomi tom lhis Pe~od PRESENTLY I TOTAL 

STORED QUANllY 
(NOT IN H OR J) TO DATIE I AND STORED TO I I BALANCE TO 

395.00 $ 511,25 •% s $ 
1788.00 $ 072.00 42, $ 

317.00 $ 1615.00 00% $ 
$ 

I 
i s 
i 

I• I I 418.00 IS a,36b.oo I 100¾ Is Is 
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CONNECT SANITARY SEWER M.-.NHOLt: IA.I"' - t:A t KA ut:~I"' 

CONSTRUCT 54" 1.D. SANITARY MANHOLE 
CONSTRUCT Rt PAAP - 1 , , e Ma• 
1• QIA SCH •O Pvc IN I HENCH 
~AWGSTRAN COP , uv1RE W/ THWN JNSUL 
LED GL...,g<- PO::; 1~TOP LUMINARE W/ TAPERED STEEL POLE: 
AND CONC, BASE 
F.LECffilAL HAN• HO ULLBO~ 
LIGHTINO SERVICE CABINl:T 
PERMANENT PAIN" MARKING- •" WHITE 
PERMANENT PAIN MARKING - 5" YELLOW 
PERMANENT PREFORMED TAPE MARKING- TYPE 4, 5" WHITE, 
GROOVED 
PERMANENT PREFORMED TAPE MAAKJNO-TYPE 3, 12" WHITE, 
GROOVED 
PERMANENT PREFORMED TAPE MARKING -TYPE 3. :«" WNI, c, 

GROOVED 
PERMANENT PREFORMED MA""-"'" TAPE SYMBOL- WHITE 
DIRECTIONAL LEFT ARROW, GROOVED 
PERMANENT PREFORMED MARKING TAPE SYMBOL -WHITG 
OIRECTIONAL RIGHT ARROW, GROOVED 
AOA STALL PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL 
REMOVE MARKING LINES-5KWMITF 
REMOVE MARKING LINES - 12" WHITE 

IUVC J.AAR.KING LINES - 24"WHITE. 

I iNs+ALL Sl:eo\NG TURF (EROSION CONTROL l)'e_g_z 

l.P1yAppflcatlonrt• CIIICUlaUons.xlsx 

L I _Q 

Pag)!nlt 

-w-
VF 
w' 
VF 
VF 

EA 1.00 
LS 1,00 
EA 
EA 1,00 
EA 1,00 
EA 2,00 

"" 3,00 
EA 2.00 
El\_ _i-cOQ 

EA 1.00 
VF 178.60 

165.00 
LF 12,380.00 
LF 18.090,00 

EA 66,00 
EA 14,00 
EA 1,00 
LF •,677.00 
LF 325,00 

LF 972.00 

LF 80.00 

LF 310.00 

EA ,4,00 

EA 3.00 
EA .00 
LF 62.00 
LF •0 ,00 
LF 1:/Q,0~ 

:i-::-:-_:-Ef 

"~ .................... s •O 000.00 
$510,00 S Sl1,08tl.OO 

$62.00 $ 10,230.00 
$3.00 $ 371•0.00 
$0,651:S 12,083.50 

$5,310,00 $ 350 •60.00 
'li.Utt1,UO s .. ,720.00 

$18,762.00 $ 18,71!12.00 
$2.25 $ 10,523.26 
$3.50 $ 1137.50 

$5.50 $ 5,348.00 

$22.00 $ 1,7150.00 

$22,00 $ e.820.00 

$•75,00 $ 1,900.00 

G H I K 
'ORK c;QMPLETEO 

MATERIALS 

Total From prevlou:sl Qty this Per1odl Total rrom lhla Pertodl PRESeNTLY 
pay appl. STORED 

(NOT IN H OR J) 

1,00 $ •0,000.00 $ 
17UO $ 91,01!1,00 $ 
10•.00 $ 6,448.00 $ 

7.28',00 $ 21,152.00 $ 
21.<20,00 S 13,92::l,OO • 

87,00 $ 35s,no.oo $ 
1•.00 $ e,120.00 s 

1.00 l:S 18,712.00 $ •,237.00 $ 9 533,25 s 
926.00 $ _ ~!?iL~_Q 1..--. _ _ -__ _l 

747.00 

40.00 

30.00 

_1.QQ_ Is _ 47s.00L ____ -_J1 

1-! 

'AINAG 
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H I~ I I 
WORK COMPLETED 

J I ~K I [ I M I N I 0 I p 

MAT R LS 

pr•~%!°~ay Total From previous Qty lhis Psrfod Total from this Period P~:1'ty 0~~ 
1ppl, pay ippl. (NOT IN HOR J) TO DATE 

TOTAL COMPLETED 
AND STORED TO 

ITEM NO • 
.,..,...,-.,.,r..-,,...a,r--.o..,n,.--.._.., .... v ...... .,.,,.r,..,.. ·- .. , G+I A E 

.....,,,-
122 
123 
m 
'ffi' 
126 
12'1' 
128 
129 
130 m 
132 m 

I o2o.,Tl\--.----n;i: f"'DAWI cc un, INTJ.n HYDRAULIC t!ALlAVAIUK. ..,..,,e,v,1 ' s 
$ 

i I Is •• 125,473.10 I is 3,530,a3f.7o I Is is I Is 4.028,1111.2s I H%JS Is 
CY I 2,100.00 j $ e.so js 13,1so.iio I tUIO.n~ 19 ~3.&6o.oa 1 II j j 2.100.oa Is ;:ueO.oli I 1ao~1• Ii 
LS 
Is 
IT 
LS 
'Cs 
ei( 

CY 2,176.00 ss.eo s 14,361.60 2,17',00 S 100% $ s 
EA 1.00 $1,575,00 S 1,575.00 ,00 S 100% S s 
LS 1.00 $ 5118.75 $ 5,115.76 1.00 100% 

LS 1.00 $5,076.SO $ 5,076,50 1,00 S 5 078,50 s 1.00 S 5 076.50 100% S s 
LS 1.00 S91 e2&.1:S $ 91 525.13 .on s 11,1!125,13 s ,00 91,825,13 100% S s 
LS 1.00 S10tlH,IO 1 ~ 109 6915.60 0.82 S -i:i-n,onn,nn 0.12 90,000,00 .. ,,. I> 

LS 1.00 $2,630.00 $ 2,630.00 1.00 S 2 830,00 . IS - 1,00 1 - s 
e,. 1.00 56.675.79 $ 6,675.79 1.00 6,675.79 . s 1.00 6,675,79 1 s . $ 
TN 134.32 $21.50 S 3,828.12 134,32 S 38211.12 . 134,02 ~,1!121!.,12 00% . $ 
EA 1.00 s1 aoo.oo $ 1,800,00 1,00 S 1,eoo.00 . 1.uo s 1,l!I00,0O 00'/4 S . s 
EA 1.00 $376.615 S 375.66 1,00 S 376,56 s ,uu , • 378,66 1 0% $ 

LS 1.00 $42,130. 4 ,630.00 • 0 S 2, • 0 
TN 10.05 $21,50 S 2,2D1,_, 210,05 $ 2,281,43 $ 

LS 1,00 ($5,710,0QJ $ 5,710.00 1.00 S 5 710,00 s 

AC 10.00 
,.•10.00-i--SY 3,500.00 I __ _$1.2i[$ H10.00 3,5on.no ·1 t s 3, 

LF !00,00 
LS 1.00 

LF 511!.00 

I LS I 1,00 
LS 1,QO 

Chang~s_ 

,.,~yAppllutlon•tA C:1lcullt1ons.xl,x 



A 8 C D E F 

Total EsL Qty SCHEDULED VALUE 

ITEM NO, DESCRIPTION OF WOR1t Pa\lUnit Unit Price m•e• 

Original Contr.ict s 4,125,473.70 

CO1 s 13,060.00 

CO2 s 115,225.08 
coa $ 240,850.90 
C04 s 39,201.43 

cos $ 69,812.15 
COG $ (18,190.00) 
Final Project Change Order $ (143,0n.S8) 

Total Contract to Date $ 4,442,356 38 
Total Wark Completed lo Cate $ 4.442,355.:ffl 
Total Materials Stored to Oete $ 
Total Valu.• completed l Stored to Date $ 4,442,38"'38 
R1talnage 0.000 $ 
Net Total oue Less Retalnage $ 4,442,356.38 
Total Previous $ 4,420, 14-4.60 
Net Amounl Dua This Estimate $ 22,211,78 

l,P'o1vAppll~tlonl14 C,lculadons.xlsx 

r. M J K 
w LETED 

Qty from , I Total From prevlo••I Qty 1hls Period I Total from 1hls Poriodl ~W~v 
P~:~~ pay pay appl. (NJi~~R J) 

Pay App No.1 $ 128,888.82 
Pay App No.2 s M,537.70 
Pay App No,3 $ 166,548.37 
PayAppNo.-4 $ 694,507.44 
Pay App No.S $ 895,760.16 
Pay App No.6 $ 434,942.54 
Pay App No.7 $ 3!4,1153.156 
Pay AppNo,8 S 108.887,12 
PayAppNo9 S 148.710.09 

Pay App No. 10 S 340,554.00 
Pay App No. 11 S 10S,f73,0S 
Pay App No.12 $ 610,201.93 

L M N V p 

TOTAL 
QUANITY TOTAL COMPLl:TED 
TO DATE l'.NDSTOREDTO SAI.ANCETO 

IG+ll "A,.,,IU+J+Kl •.C.tM/F, FINISHll'-l\1l AETAIN.._,.,,,. 

4,442,35!1.38 
(0.00) 

~ .., Item #211 13rd Av•. 19avlng h•d an lnadequ• t• •nntth, 204 SY 
i11iililmltom wlll b• paid out • t 11!1% or lhe amount. 


